
 

 

 
 

      
 

      
 

UNDERGRADUATE MEDICAL COURSE DATES 2024 
2ND YEAR 

 
 
Med 2 Compulsory Orientation – Wednesday 14 February to Friday 16 February 
 
 
1st Semester Monday 19 February to Friday 21 June 
 
 Classes commence Monday 19 February to Thursday 28 March 
 Mid-Semester break Friday 29 March to Sunday 7 April [1 week] 
  (Includes Easter, Otago Anniversary Day observance) 
 Classes resume Monday 8 April to Wednesday 24 April 
 ANZAC Day Thursday 25 April 
 Classes resume Friday 26 April to Friday 31 May 
 Monarch’s Birthday Monday 3 June 
 Classes resume Tuesday 4 June to Friday 21 June 
 Mid-year vacation Saturday 22 June to Sunday 14 July [3 weeks]
  
 
2nd Semester Monday 15 July to Friday 1 November 
 
 Classes commence Monday 15 July to Friday 30 August 
 Mid-Semester break Saturday 31 August to Sunday 8 September [1 week] 
 Classes resume Monday 9 September to Friday 11 October 
 Study week Monday 14 October to Friday 18 October 
 Study/Exam week Monday 21 October to Friday 25 October  
 Labour Day Monday 28 October 
 Exam week Tuesday 29 October to Friday 1 November  
  
  
  
  


